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NAME OF SWIM DATE OF SWIM
TIME OF 

SWIM

VENUE/ 

LOCATION
DISTANCE COSTS

PRE ENTRY 

LINK
SOCIAL MEDIA

ANY MIN 

REQUIREMENTS

CONTACT 

PERSON
CONTACT EMAIL

Darkness into Light 

Swim
Sat 7th May 4.45am Myrtleville Max 30mins

Donation to 

Pieta House
No No No Angela Harris msangelaharris@gmail.com

Bulman to Trident Sat 7th May 2.00pm Kinsale, Cork 1.4k
€12 online

€15 On day
Active Link NA

Must have 1k in Sea 

in 2016

Eoin 

O'Riordan
eoin.oriordan@gmail.com

Dunmore East Swim Sun 29th May 12noon Waterford
500m, 750m, 

1500m options
€25 Online Link

FB: Dunmore East RNLI 

Open Water Swim
dunmorernliswim@gmail.com

The Rebel Plunge Thurs 9th June 7.00pm
Blackrock, 

Cork
3.8k €20 - early bird Active Link

FB: The Rebel Plunge 

2016
Cut off time 1hr 45 Carol Cashell carolcashell@yahoo.com

Myrtleville to 

Churchbay
Sat 18th June 3.00pm

Myrtleville, 

Cork
2k €17 Active Link

myrtlevilleswimmers.co

m

Must have 1.5k in sea 

in 2016

Damian 

o'Neill
myrtlevilleswimmers@gmail.com

Barry McCarthy 

Memorial Swim
Sat 2nd July 4.30pm

Carrick-on-

Suir, Tipp

500m, 750m, 

1500m  R.Suir
€20 On the Day

FB: Barry-McCarthy-

Memorial-Swim
Conor Power conorwpower@eircom.net

Thomond Swim Sat 2nd July 4.45pm Limerick 1.8k €25 Due soon FB: Thomond Swim
Andrea 

Newport
andrea_newport@hotmail.com

Lough Allua Sat 9th July 3.30pm
Inchigeelagh, 

Cork
7.5k €36

Primo Events 

Link
No Must have 4k in 2016

Diarmuid 

Herlihly
herlihydiarmuid@gmail.com

Lee Swim Sat 16th July 3.30pm Cork City 2k €39 - early Bird
Primo Events 

Link

FB: Vibes & Scribes Lee 

Swim 2016
No Joe Donnelly lee_swim@corkmasters.ie

Ardgroom Sun 31st July 2.00pm
Ardgroom, 

West Cork
4k €10 Pay on Day FB: Ardgroom Swim 2016

Must have 2k in sea 

in 2016
Brian O'Shea ArdgroomSwim@hotmail.com

CourtmacSherry RNLI 

Swim
Sat 13th Aug

CourtmacSher

ry, West Cork

1.5k & 3k 

Options
On the Day Ray McArdle raymcardle@yahoo.com

Dungarvan Bay Swim Sun 14th Aug Waterford
Clare 

Morrissey
claremorrissey@gmail.com

GADD 2016 Sat 20th Aug
Glengarrif, 

West Cork
3k, 5k, 7k, 9k €26 Via Website FB: GaddinAbtGarnish Yes for 7k & 9k Ossi Schmidt ossischmidt@live.ie

Gougane Barra Swim Sat 27th Aug 4.00pm
Gougane 

Barra, Cork

2.5k & 4k 

options
On the Day

Tadgh 

Harrington
tadhgharrington@yahoo.ie

The Jeanie Johnston 

Swim
Sat 3rd Sept 7.30am

Blennerville, 

Kerry
10k

FB: The Jeanie Johnston 

Swim

Kevin 

Williams
kevintw@eircom.net

Sandycove Challenge Sat 17th Sept 5.00pm
Sandycove 

Island, Cork
1.8k €30

Primo Events 

Link

Ciaran 

O'Connor
ciaran.oconnor@mep.ie

TBC TBC TBC West Cork TBC TBC TBC
Anders 

Inglesten
aingelsten@gmail.com
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